LASTEN

© 00 ~NOoO O WDNPE

10
12
13

13
15
16
17

Saldo

Personeelskosten

Zaalhuur

Bondscontributie
Wedstrijden

Bankkosten

Lesmateriaal

Bestuurskosten
Representatiekosten / Evenementen
Verzekeringen
Afschrijvingen

Diversen

Ledenadministratie / Incasso

Contributies
Donaties

Rente
Bijzondere baten

Werkelijk 2020 Werkelijk 2021 Werkelijk 2022 Begroting 2022 Begroting 2023

6,064 8,412 12,720 11,000 13,000
1,743 2,841 7,507 6,500 9,000
2,294 2,152 2,209 3,000 2,600
123 0 1,214 130 1,250
132 142 253 150 250
234 235 366 150 300

0 0 821 100 100

193 307 356 300 300
310 320 509 320 400
336 523 2,929 2,300 2,900
257 434 696 250 600
533 658 814 800 800
12,219 16,024 30,394 25,000 31,500
13,609 14,315 27,308 24,000 33,000
250 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 60
1,439 3,524 4,795 1,500 1,440
15,298 17,839 32,103 25,500 34,500
3,079 1,815 1,710 500 3,000




